Art. no.  14034 Model name VC-CW3-15 15m system cable 3mm Ø max. 50m distance
Art. no.  14036 Model name VC-CW3-24 24m system cable 3mm Ø max. 50m distance
Art. no.  14037 Model name VC-CW3-50 50m system cable 3mm Ø max. 50m distance
Art. no.  14038 Model name VC-CW55-15 15m system cable 5,5mm Ø max. 200m distance
Art. no.  14039 Model name VC-CW55-24 24m system cable 5,5mm Ø max. 200m distance
Art. no.  14052 Model name VC-CW55-50 50m system cable 5,5mm Ø max. 200m distance
G
ER
M
A